2025 Golf Results

(Top 5 in each age group qualify for Florida State Senior Games)

Men 50-54

Brent Morgan
Robert Markowski
Tibor Baranyai
Robb LeBlanc
Thomas Kern

Men 55-59

Doug Newby
James Macciarola
Mike Shirley

Men 60-64

Igor Matyjek

Paul Martin

Brad Willard

Leo Sullivan

Darek Nowakowski
Tim O'Neill

Men 65-69
William Hunt
Anthony Wonseski
Charles Buford
Michael Thomas
Tim Moodie

Paul Huddleston
Daniel Phillips
Phillip Snyder
Kevin Cantrell
James Brussow
Christopher Clark

Women 50-54
Meylynda Karlene

Women 60-64
Nancy Harris

Women 65-69
Karen Morgan
Elizabeth Dolby
Jane Hughes
Tina Collins

Score
74
77
85
89
100

Score
77
80
81

Score
78
80
80
86
86
110

Score

Score
89

Score
89
95
106
114

Place
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Place
Ist

Place
1st

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Men 70-74

Jim Fitzpatrick
Michael LeConte
Garry Walthall
Mark Farren

Bill Demers

Les Robison
Joseph Tokos

Men 75-79
Gary Dassatti
Robert Mackey
David Lee
Richard Stevens
Jerry McLain
Deen Poe

Men 80-85
Roy Wallen
David Xanten
Dick Checket
Marvin Collins
Charles Hayes

Men 85-89
Jim Fallon
Louis Sanders

Michael DiDomenico

Men 90-94
Jack Wolf

Women 70-74
Carol Hanks
Wanda King
Robin Wilcox

Women 75-79
Marcia Nissel
Wanda Childs
Sharon Heintz

88

103

101
106

Score
101
106
109

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Place
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Place
Ist
2nd
3rd

Place
Ist

Place
Ist
2nd
3rd

Place
Ist
2nd
3rd



