2025 Golf Results

(Top 5 in each age group qualify for Florida State Senior Games)

Men 50-54	Score	Place	Men 70-74	Score	<u>Place</u>
Brent Morgan	74	1st	Jim Fitzpatrick	76	1st
Robert Markowski	77	2nd	Michael LeConte	79	2nd
Tibor Baranyai	85	3rd	Garry Walthall	79	3rd
Robb LeBlanc	89	4th	Mark Farren	88	4th
Thomas Kern	100	5th	Bill Demers	91	5th
			Les Robison	92	
Men 55-59	Score	<u>Place</u>	Joseph Tokos	97	
Doug Newby	77	1st			
James Macciarola	80	2nd	Men 75-79		
Mike Shirley	81	3rd	Gary Dassatti	69	1st
			Robert Mackey	77	2nd
Men 60-64	Score	<u>Place</u>	David Lee	79	3rd
Igor Matyjek	78	1st	Richard Stevens	83	4th
Paul Martin	80	2nd	Jerry McLain	86	5th
Brad Willard	80	3rd	Deen Poe	88	
Leo Sullivan	86	4th			
Darek Nowakowski	86	5th	Men 80-85	Score	Place
Tim O'Neill	110		Roy Wallen	80	1st
			David Xanten	90	2nd
Men 65-69	Score	Place	Dick Checket	90	3rd
William Hunt	75	1st	Marvin Collins	90	4th
Anthony Wonseski	77	2nd	Charles Hayes	91	5th
Charles Buford	80	3rd			
Michael Thomas	86	4th	Men 85-89	Score	Place
Tim Moodie	86	5th	Jim Fallon	84	1st
Paul Huddleston	87		Louis Sanders	97	2nd
Daniel Phillips	89		Michael DiDomenico	103	3rd
Phillip Snyder	89				
Kevin Cantrell	91		Men 90-94	Score	Place
James Brussow	92		Jack Wolf	94	1st
Christopher Clark	93				
Women 50-54	Score	<u>Place</u>	Women 70-74	Score	Place
Meylynda Karlene	132	1st	Carol Hanks	90	1st
			Wanda King	101	2nd
Women 60-64	Score	<u>Place</u>	Robin Wilcox	106	3rd
Nancy Harris	89	1st			
			Women 75-79	Score	Place
<u>Women 65-69</u>	Score	Place	Marcia Nissel	101	1st
Karen Morgan	89	1st	Wanda Childs	106	2nd
Elizabeth Dolby	95	2nd	Sharon Heintz	109	3rd
Jane Hughes	106	3rd			
Tina Collins	114	4th			